A	Q	2	2	^	
<u>'</u>	O	٨.	0	(9	

*92 JUL 30 AM 10 27

Vol.mg 2 Page 16887

Until further notice all tax statements should be sent to: BARRY and BELINDA GEORGE

11.11 William Contest	
	325
Northridge, CA 913	っぺつ

MEMORANDUM OF CONTRACT OF SALE

DATED:

AND:

July 28 ___, 1992

BETWEEN:

LOUIS E. WESTWICK and LINDA L. WESTWICK, husband and wife,

BARRY GEORGE and BELINDA GEORGE, husband and wife.

July 28 Pursuant to a contract of sale dated 1992, SELLER sold to PURCHASER the following described real property located in Klamath County, Oregon:

The E 1/2 NW 1/4 NE 1/4 and the W 1/2 NE 1/4 NE 1/4 Section 15, Township 36 South, Range 10 East of the Willamette Meridian, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon.

TOGETHER WITH the following items of personal property:

1972 BRKWD Mobile Home, serial number 3220, title number 7713813829, situated on the property (Serial No. 3220)

THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES.

The true and actual consideration for this conveyance of real property stated in dollars is the sum of TWENTY-SEVEN THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED DOLLARS (\$27,500.00). 27 111

20 · Fldadinich	Irry /4
LOUIS E. WESTWICK - Seller	BARRY GEORGE - Purchaser
LOUIS E. WESTWICK - Seller	DARKI GLOROL I LI CHILL
Lunda J. Wienstweek	Allen la CEDE
LINDA L. WESTWICK - Seller	BELINDA GEORGE - Purchaser
DINDA D: MUDINICA DOLLOI	·
STATE OF OREGON)	
) SS.	T.1. 20
County of Clackamas)	<u>July 28</u> , 1992
Personally appeared before	me LOUIS E. WESTWICK and LINDA L.
WESTWICK, husband and wife,	and acknowledged the foregoing
instrument as best bir volantary	Sact and deed.
DEEDRAH SCHABER	Simple Shallow
NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON	and and and a start and a
COMMISSION NO.003156	WNotary Public for Oregon / /
MY COMMUNICATION LAPIRES JAN. 06, 19	My Commission Expires: <u>1/0/9</u> 5
CA	
STATE OF ORECON)	7-16 . 1992
LA) ss.	, 1992
County of Clackamas)	me BARRY GEORGE and BELINDA GEORGE,
personally appeared before a	ed the foregoing instrument to be
their voluntary act and deed.	ed the foregoing instrument of an
their voluntary act and deed.	\mathbf{A}_{1} \mathbf{A}_{2} \mathbf{A}_{2} \mathbf{A}_{2}
	Muchant Dera - "
	Notary Public for Oregon
	My Commission Expires: /-/(-75
After recording return to: R. Roge	
273 N. Grant, Canby, OR. 97013	NicHAEL J. BERNIACDO
D. Demony Deif	FRINCIPAL OFFICE IN
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH:	My Commission Expires
Filed for record at request of Aspen Tit.	the <u>30th</u> day
Filed for record at request ofApple 10:27	_ o'clock A_M., and duly recorded in Vol M92,
of $July$ A.D., 19 <u>22</u> at 10.27	on Page <u>16887</u> .
	Evelyn Biehn County Clerk
FEE \$30.00	By Dauline Multimate
FEE \$J0.00	•